CVR Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and
Soecial Election

Run Time 8:17 AM
Run Date 11/28/2023

Precinct: 0868 - 243
Party:

Polling Place: 11037
Voting Type: Election Day
Central Batch Id:

Contest Title

Harris County, Texas

11/8/2022
Page 1775 of 21915

Official results

Ballots Cast

General and Special Elections 1107390

Device Type: Scan

Device Serial: S2014449811

Device Data Id; P'=8 5+-~{JZ;AV=0G6KAS8

Cvr Id: 6E68D52A-D21B-47F4-A207-1513494CD45F

Option

Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.

Precinct: 0992 - 285
Party:

Polling Place: 11003
Voting Type: Election Day
Central Batch Id:

2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14

Contest Title

Ronnisha Bowman
Leslie Johnson
Zachary Gibson
David Marcel Fleischer
Kelley Andrews
Andrew A. Wright
Mark Goldberg
Toria J. Finch
Juanita Jackson
Dan Simons
Genesis E. Draper
Raul Rodriguez

Je'Rell A. Rogers

Device Type: Scan

Device Serial: S2014331910

Device Data Id: 9'+)_05LX7HG15!3CQ[T'W

Cvr |d: A65FBD04-AFA4-439E-AAFA-151D431DF088

Option

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 15

Judge, County Probate Court No. 1
Judge, County Probate Court No. 2
Judge, County Probate Court No. 3
Judge, County Probate Court No. 4
District Clerk
County Clerk

County Treasurer

County School Trustee, Position 2, Precinct 4

County Commissioner, Precinct 4

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 5, Place 2

HC PROPOSITION A

Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:

Undervotes:
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Undervotes:



