CVR Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and Special Election Run Time 8:17 A Run Date 11/28/20

Precinct: 0868 - 243 Party: Polling Place: 11037 Voting Type: Election Day Central Batch Id: Harris County, Texas

General and Special Elections 11/8/2022 Page 1775 of 21915 Official results Ballots Cast

Device Type: Scan Device Serial: S2014449811 Device Data Id: P`=8_5+-~{JZ;^V=OG6KA8 Cvr Id: 6E68D52A-D21B-47F4-A207-1513494CD45F

Contest Title	Option
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 2	Ronnisha Bowman
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 3	Leslie Johnson
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 4	Zachary Gibson
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 5	David Marcel Fleischer
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 6	Kelley Andrews
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 7	Andrew A. Wright
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 8	Mark Goldberg
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 9	Toria J. Finch
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 10	Juanita Jackson
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 11	Dan Simons
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 12	Genesis E. Draper
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 13	Raul Rodriguez
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 14	Je'Rell A. Rogers
Precinct: 0992 - 285	Device Type: Scan
Party:	Device Serial: S2014331910
Polling Place: 11003	Device Data Id: 9'+)_05LX7HG15!3CQ[T`W
Voting Type: Election Day	Cvr Id: A65FBD04-AFA4-439E-AAFA-151D431DF088
Central Batch Id:	

Contest Title	Option
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 15	Undervotes: 1
Judge, County Probate Court No. 1	Undervotes: 1
Judge, County Probate Court No. 2	Undervotes: 1
Judge, County Probate Court No. 3	Undervotes: 1
Judge, County Probate Court No. 4	Undervotes: 1
District Clerk	Undervotes: 1
County Clerk	Undervotes: 1
County Treasurer	Undervotes: 1
County School Trustee, Position 2, Precinct 4	Undervotes: 1
County Commissioner, Precinct 4	Undervotes: 1
Justice of the Peace, Precinct 5, Place 2	Undervotes: 1
HC PROPOSITION A	Undervotes: 1